
Ajax Pick Up Schedule

Laura McBride, Sutton Group Heritage Realty Inc. 

300 Clements Rd W, Ajax, 10-3

Summer 2024

Fall 2024

Wed May 15

Wed July 10

Wed Sept 4

Wed May 29

Wed July 24

Wed Sept 18

Wed June 12 

Wed Aug 7

Wed Oct 2

Wed June 26

Wed Aug 21

Wed Oct 16

Weekly

Monthly

Wed May 15

Wed Sept 4

Wed June 12

Wed Oct 2

Wed July 10 Wed Aug 7

Wed Oct 23 Wed Nov 6 Wed Nov 20 Wed Dec 4
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